
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Adam Schreiber​ ​ Susan Patterson​ ​ Tina Schweid​ ​ ​ Timothy Gardner​ ​ Jenny Ihn 
Director of School Counseling​ School Counselor​ ​ School Counselor​ ​ School Counselor​ ​ School Counselor​  
aschreiber@tenafly.k12.nj.us​ spatterson@tenafly.k12.nj.us ​ tschweid@tenafly.k12.nj.us ​ tgardner@tenafly.k12.nj.us ​ jihn@tenafly.k12.nj.us​  
201-816-6639​ ​ ​ 201-816-6650​ ​ ​ 201-816-6643​ ​ ​ 201-816-6642​ ​ ​ 201-816-6665​  
 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Marley Brown​ ​ ​ Joan Thomas​ ​ ​ Ruby Yi​ ​ ​ Christine Enrico, Ed.D., LAC 
School Counselor​ ​ School Counselor​ ​ Guidance Admin. Assistant​ Student Assistance Counselor​  
mbrown@tenafly.k12.nj.us ​ jthomas@tenafly.k12.nj.us ​ ryi@tenafly.k12.nj.us ​ ​ cenrico@tenafly.k12.nj.us  
201-816-6673​ ​ ​ 201-816-6649​ ​ ​ 201-816-6640​ ​ ​ 201-816-6626 

mailto:aschreiber@tenafly.k12.nj.us
mailto:spatterson@tenafly.k12.nj.us
mailto:tschweid@tenafly.k12.nj.us
mailto:tgardner@tenafly.k12.nj.us
mailto:jihn@tenafly.k12.nj.us
mailto:mbrown@tenafly.k12.nj.us
mailto:jthomas@tenafly.k12.nj.us
mailto:ryi@tenafly.k12.nj.us
mailto:cenrico@tenafly.k12.nj.us

